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APPLICATION INVITING FOR I YEAR BE MANAGEMENT QUOTA
ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Inviting application from eligible candidates for I Year BE Management
quota admission for the academic year 2024-25

Following documents to be submit along with application

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Result copy of PUC/10+2
Copy of SSLC Marks Card
Application copy of the Entrance Exam 2024 (CET/COMEDK/JEE)
Copy ofAadhar Card for address proof
Copy of Cast Certificate in case of Reservation Category
5 No s of Passport Size Photos

Application will be issued all working days from Monday to Friday
from 09.00 am to 5.00 pm and Saturday from 10.00 am to 1.00 pm in College
office only.

Note: Admission will be made on first cum first service basis
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Fees Details for Management Quota for 1 Year UG & PG Courses for

the academic year 2024-2025

UG Courses
Engjneering Courses:

SI.M Courses offered Annual fees Additional Fees (Collage
other Fees, University Fees
& Skill Development Fees)

Inclusive01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

CSE- Computer Science
Engineering
ECE- Electronics and
Communication Engineering
CSE-(AIML)- Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning
CSE -(DS)-Data Science

Rs.7,50,000

Rs. 4,50,000

Rs. 6,00,000

Inclusive

Inclusive

Inclusive
Rs. 6,00,000

CSE -(CY)-Cyber Security Inclusive

Rs. 6,00,000
EEE- Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
ME- Mechanical
Engineering
Civil - Civil Engineering

Rs. 50000/- Approximately
Rs. 3,00,000*

Rs. 50000/- Approximately
Rs.2,00,000*
Rs 1,00,000+

(less Rs 25000/- fees, under
scholarship)

P G Courses:

Rs. 50000/- Approximately

Master of Business
Administration (MBA
Master of Computer
Applications (MCA

< 3,50,000

<---3,50,000

Note: Following fees are payable extra, will be notified during the time of class commencement.

. Uniform Fees

. Book Fees

. Examination Fees
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RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMIT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION TO 1 YEAR B.E

MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25

FOR KARNATAKA STUDENTS
RequiredSI.No IDocuments

1 ISSLC (10th) MARKS CARD

2 IPUC (10+2) MARKS CARD

a ICET/COMEDK/JEE RANK CARD
o 1(Downloaded Copy)

4 ITRANSFERCERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)

5 ISTUDY CERTIFICATE (7 Years Including PUC/10+2)

All Originals with 2 copy xerox
& Scanned Soft Copy

6 IAADHAR CARD

7 IRECENT PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO GRAPHS(5 No's)

FOR NON-KARNATAKA STUDENTS

RequiredSI.No IDocuments

1 ISSLC (10th) MARKS CARD

2 IPUC (10+2) MARKS CARD

a IcoMEDK/JEE RANKCARD
Downloaded Copy)

4 ITRANSFERCERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)

5 IMIGRATION CERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)

All Originals with 2 copy xerox
& Scanned Soft Copy

7 IRECENT PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO (,FU\PHS(5 NcIs)


