

R N SHETTY TRUST RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AICTE Approved and VTU Affiliated)

Channasandra, Uttarahalli-Kengeri Main Road, Rajarajeshwari Nagar Post, Bengaluru - 560 098. Ph: +91 80 28611880 / 1, Fax: +91 80 28611882, Email: principal@rnsit.ac.in www.rnsit.ac.in

Ref.No.: RNSIT / 20.24 - 2025 / 51/1 /

Date: 12-04-2024

APPLICATION INVITING FOR I YEAR BE MANAGEMENT QUOTA ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Inviting application from eligible candidates for I Year BE Management quota admission for the academic year 2024-25

Following documents to be submit along with application

- 1. Result copy of PUC/10+2
- 2. Copy of SSLC Marks Card
- 3. Application copy of the Entrance Exam 2024 (CET/COMEDK/JEE)
- 4. Copy of Aadhar Card for address proof
- 5. Copy of Cast Certificate in case of Reservation Category
- 6. 5 No s of Passport Size Photos

Application will be issued all working days from Monday to Friday from 09.00 am to 5.00 pm and Saturday from 10.00 am to 1.00 pm in College office only.

Note: Admission will be made on first cum first service basis

R N Stristitute of Technology Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 098 MK Clentitushe PHECETOR

P.N.S. Institute of Technology Channasandra, Bangalore-560 096

Copy to: All Notice Boards



R N SHETTY TRUST RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AICTE Approved and VTU Affiliated)

Channasandra, Uttarahalli-Kengeri Main Road, Rajarajeshwari Nagar Post, Bengaluru - 560 098. Ph: +91 80 28611880 / 1, Fax: +91 80 28611882, Email: principal@rnsit.ac.in www.rnsit.ac.in

Ref.No.: RNSIT / 20.24... - 20.25./....58..../

Date: 13 - 4 - 24

Fees Details for Management Quota for I Year UG & PG Courses for the academic year 2024-2025

UG Courses

Engineering Courses:

Sl.No.	Courses offered	Annual fees	Additional Fees (Collage other Fees, University Fees & Skill Development Fees)
01	CSE- Computer Science	Rs.7,50,000	Inclusive
	Engineering	en e	
02	ECE- Electronics and Communication Engineering	Rs. 4,50,000	Inclusive
03	CSE-(AIML)- Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	Rs. 6,00,000	Inclusive
04	CSE -(DS)-Data Science	Rs. 6,00,000	Inclusive
05	CSE -(CY)-Cyber Security	Rs. 6,00,000	Inclusive
06	EEE- Electrical and Electronics Engineering	Rs. 3,00,000*	Rs. 50000/- Approximately
07	ME- Mechanical Engineering	Rs.2,00,000*	Rs. 50000/- Approximately
08	Civil - Civil Engineering	Rs 1,00,000* (less Rs 25000/- fees, under scholarship)	Rs. 50000/- Approximately
		P G Courses:	
09	Master of Business Administration (MBA)	₹ 3,50,000	-

Note: Following fees are payable extra, will be notified during the time of class commencement.

₹3,50,000

- . Uniform Fees
- . Book Fees

10

. Examination Fees

R N S Institute of Technology Channasandra, Bengaluru-560 098

Master of Computer

Applications (MCA)

Director

R.N.S. Institute of Technology Channasandra, Bangalore-560 096

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMIT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION TO 1 YEAR B.E.

MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 25

FOR KARNATAKA STUDENTS

SI.No	Documents	Required
1	SSLC (10th) MARKS CARD	
2	PUC (10+2) MARKS CARD	
3	CET/COMEDK/JEE RANK CARD (Downloaded Copy)	
4	TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)	All Originals with 2 copy xerox & Scanned Soft Copy
5	STUDY CERTIFICATE (7 Years Including PUC/10+2)	
6	AADHAR CARD	
7	RECENT PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO GRAPHS(5 No's)	

FOR NON-KARNATAKA STUDENTS

SI.No	Documents	Required	
1	SSLC (10th) MARKS CARD		
- 2	PUC (10+2) MARKS CARD		
3	COMEDK/JEE RANK CARD (Downloaded Copy)		
4	TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)	All Originals with 2 copy xerox & Scanned Soft Copy	
5	MIGRATION CERTIFICATE (PUC/10+2)	a common contropy	
6	AADHAR CARD		
7	RECENT PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO GRAPHS(5 No's)		